 pHoenix Electrode Sales CC !! P.O. Box 5487 !! Cresta !! 2118
 Tel. (011) 792 1210 !! Fax. (011) 793 6863 !! e-mail. sales@ph.co.za
Combination Electrodes with Integral Temperature Sensors
pH/TEMPERATURE ELECTRODE COMBINATION
This combination epoxy body pH electrode is constructed with a built-in
temperature sensor (ATC). This electrode will automatically temperature
compensate, or indicate temperature and pH, on most any ATC/temperature
pH meter. Two separate electrodes have been combined into one streamlined
design for convenience and ease of handling. When ordering, select the
temperature element and connectors compatible with your pH meter from the
selection guide and note the corresponding part number. Also, indicate the
cable length desired with the electrode.
SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. Description  pH Range Temp. (EEC)
5733528 Sealed Ag/AgCl single junction 0 to 13 0 to 80
5733528R Refillable Ag/AgCI single junction 0 to 13 0 to 80
5733728 Sealed double junction 0 to 13 0 to 80
5733728R Refillable double junction 0 to 13 0 to 80
5733928 Sealed Calomel single junction 0 to 13 -5 to 80
5733928R Refillable Calomel single junction 0 to 13 -5 to 80
**Standard cable length is 3 feet.
TEMPERATURE SENSOR ORDERING GUIDE
Select model of pH meter and indicate sensor type in the eighth, ninth and tenth digit
of the part number, ie... #5773528A1.
Part
No.
Meter Model Sensor Type
A1 Orion 230A, 250A, 290A, 420A and 520 (Triode style)
A2 Orion
Jenco, Baxter &
Markson
SA230, SA231. SA270. SA250, SA520. SA501, 720
671P, 672P, 602, 6071R, 6072, 6091R, 620l, 6209 and
6301
A3 Hanna H18424, H18314, H18520, H18521, H18417 and H18418
A4 Schott 837 and 838
A5 Cole-Parmer 05850-00, 05983-00 and 05984-50
A6 Fisher 955, 640 and 640A
A7 Fisher 1001, 1002 and 1003
A8 Fisher 950, 925, 915, 825MP, 815MP, 805MP and 750
A9 Fisher 930, 910, 830, 810, 525, 325, 630, 620, 610A and 230A
A10 Beckman PH110, 11, 12, 32, 34, 40, 45 and 50
A11 Beckman 43, 70 and 71
A12 Corning 105
A13 Corning 5 and 6
A14 Corning 610A, 620, 109, 110, 111, 112, 119, 120, 125 and 130
A15 Corning 4, 135, 140, 145, 150, 155, 215, 220, 240, 245, 250 & 255
A16 Metrohm Current Metrohm (with "F" connector)
A20 Special Specify
A21 Eutech, Oakton Cyberscan, pHscan